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Product description

Description:

Material:

Protection category
IP to IEC 60 529:

Product description

Dimensions:
Packs of:
Weight/pack:
Copper weight (kg
per piece):

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 7.0:
ETIM 6.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:
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Self-adhesive foam cable clamp strip — SZ 2573.000

created: 22.06.2021 on www.rittal.com/com-en

For sealing the cable entry between the gland plates. Particularly suitable for identical

cable cross-sections.

Polyurethane foam
Cross-section: 30 x 30 mm

IP 55 if installed correctly

Length: 3 m

1 pc(s).

0.12 kg

4028177028234

39191019

EC002625

EC002625

27189234


http://localhost:9001/com-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO13292&print=true&useprint=true

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1: 27400604

Product description: SZ Self-adhesive foam cable clamp strip, L: 3000 mm
Approvals
Certificates: NA
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